

Misc.Ex.Case No.292/2024

Registration No.255/2024

Order dated,23.12.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

No S/R is received.

To 29.03.2025 for S/R and appearance.

B.C-II to comply.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat

Birbhum

JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M,Rampurha

Birbhum

JO CODE WB01163